

ASS. REC. BY: Tan Jiah

REF:

CS/LPC 22000467/11983

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____
 Estimated Cost: _____
☒ OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV
 To Inspect Vehicle No: _____
 at Workshop m/s _____
 of _____
 Insured: _____
 Policy No. _____
 Claims No. _____
 Sum Insured: _____ Excess: 13000
 (Client's Record)
 Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
 repair at the time of inspection.

N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value: \$56K
 IDAC Accident Rpt: _____ Consistent?: Yes or No
 GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent?: Yes or No
 Est. Repairs: _____ days Res.: Yes or No
 Lum Sum: _____ % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / ☒ REV / REP. / 24 HRSDate: _____ Person Contacted: Mr Cheong Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: XE957D Yr Regn: 2015 Aug
 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / ☒ Prime Mover /
 Truck / Trailer or _____
 Make: UD Trucks GKB5E c.c. 10837
 Colour: Green A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Sp. Reading: _____ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Eng/No: _____
 C/No: GKB5E00611
 Gen. Cond: ☒ Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
 Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or _____
 Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or _____
 Mod: ☒ Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or _____
 Tyre Size: F: 295/80R22.5
 R: 1 - (D)
☒ SS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
 TOYO / YOKO or _____
 Front _____ Rear _____
 R/Bal. 8 mm R/Bal. 8/8 mm
 L/Bal. 8 mm L/Bal. 8/8 mm
 D.O.A. _____ D.O.I. 14/1/22 @ 230pm
 Survey held at Wan Meng Sg Kadat
 Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Frt O/S, Frt N/S, U/C, Rooftop
 The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

21/01/22@10.41am 2nd revert to Ong Li Li by email. (repairer willing to undertake the COR not more than LS \$50K)

21/01/22@3.12pm Ong Li Li informed C/A by email!

21/01/22@4.13pm Informed Ms Heng C/A not more than LS \$50K or whichever lower & ex:\$3000.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐ : Preli. Report

1)

☐ : Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair: _____

Resurvey No. of Trip: _____

Survey Fee: _____

Transportation: _____

S + RS. \$I

Photos

Others

TOTAL

Add Fee: ☐ : Site Insp (\$ _____)☐ : Interview (\$ _____)☐ : Tech. Invs (\$ _____)☐ : Weekend (\$ _____)

Report Format: _____

Lump Sum / L&L: (\$ _____)

Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Office : 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578

Workshop: 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578

Tel: 6316 1131 HP: 9730 2017 Fax: 6316 7050

42, Sungai Kadut Ave, Singapore 720666 Tel : 63268523

(Email Address : woonmeng @singnet.com.sg)

Co Reg No. 200603678M

GST Reg No. 20-0603678M

Estimate

OD CLAIM

To : Lonpac Insurance Bhd
Motor Claims Dept

Date : 13 Jan 2022

Dear Sirs :

Fax : 6896 8706

RE : ESTIMATE COST FOR UD TRUCK GKB5E - XE957D
ALONG SENTOSA GATEWAY ON 29/12/2021

<u>ITEMS</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
1	Front steering pump <i>bt</i> ✓	1pc	
2	Front bumper side panel @\$ <i>bt</i> ✓	2pcs	
3	Front bumper center <i>bt</i> ✓	1pc	
4	Front bumper reinforcement <i>bt</i> ✓	1pc	
5	Front step panel upp @\$ <i>bro</i> ✓	2pcs	
6	Front step aluminium @\$ <i>bt</i> ✓	2pcs	
7	Front step panel lower @\$ <i>bt</i> ✓	2pcs	
8	Front step aluminium lower @\$ <i>bt</i> ✓	2pcs	
9	Front step aluminum bracket @\$ <i>bt</i> ✓	4pcs	
10	Front step bracket blade @\$ <i>bt</i> ✓	2pcs	
11	Front bumper side @\$ <i>bt</i> ✓	2pcs	
12	Front fender garnish @\$ <i>de</i> ✓	2pcs	
13	Front fender @\$ <i>Ry</i> ✓	2pcs	
14	Front bumper top garnish @\$ <i>de</i> ✓	1pc	
15	Front headlamp @\$ <i>cra</i> ✓	1pc	
16	Front fog lamp @\$ <i>ur</i> ✓	1pc	
17	Front signal lamp @\$ <i>cm</i> ✓	1pc	
18	Front bumper Inner grille o/s <i>mis</i> ✓	1pc	
Sum Carried Forward			\$ -

Sum Carried Forward

19	Front bumper outer grille ?	1pc
20	Front bumper grille outer step o/s de	1pc
21	Front bumper outer grille mis	1pc
22	Front radiator grille	1pc
23	Rear mudguard n/s	1pc
24	Rear mudguard bracket n/s bt	1pc
25	Spare tank ?	1pc
26	Front fender step o/s bt	1pc
27	Roof top panel bt	1pc
28	Rear top handle o/s dis	1pc
29	Front wiper panel bt	1pc
30	Front panel bt	1pc
31	Front corner panel o/s mis	1pc
32	Front wiper arm bt	1pc
33	Front wiper link ?	1pc
34	Front wiper motor ?	1pc
35	Front windscreen glass bw	1pc
36	Front windscreen rubber ne	1pc
37	Front inner panel ?	1pc
38	Front step panel floor ?	1pc
39	Front wheel mudguard o/s ?	1pc
40	Front door o/s bt	1pc
41	Front mirror stay o/s bt	1pc
42	Front mirror o/s bw	1pc
43	Rear mudguard outer o/s ?	1pc
44	Rear mudguard inner o/s ?	1pc
45	Front axle spring U bolt @\$?	4pcs
46	Floor panel ?	1pc
47	Brake pump ?	1pc
48	Oil stick	1pc
49	Oil cable ?	1pc
50	Roof top trim de	1pc
51	Sunvisor @\$	1pc
52	Meter grille ?	1pc
53	Front dashboard center garnish ?	1pc
54	Fuel cover ?	1pc

Sum Carried Forward

Sum Carried Forward

55	Front dashboard <i>q</i>	1pc
56	Front dashboard panel <i>?</i>	1pc
57	Front dashboard bracket <i>?</i>	1pc
58	Front pillar outer <i>bt</i>	1pc
59	Front pillar inner <i>bt</i>	1pc
60	Front pillar grille <i>?</i>	1pc
61	Front pillar rubber <i>ne</i>	1pc
62	Air con blower <i>?</i>	1pc
63	Air con heater <i>?</i>	1pc

Add 15%

\$ -

64	Front ERP bracket	1pc
----	-------------------	-----

Labour Charge & Misc

Towing fee	\$	180.00	<i>towing receipt - 150 ?</i>
To remove, repair, replace & install front damaged parts.	}	\$ 3,500.00	<i>2400.</i>
	}		
To R & R front cabin	\$	1,500.00	<i>600</i>
To remove & refit roof top trim	\$	300.00	<i>150.</i>
To remove & install roof top wiring & cabin complete	}	\$ 300.00	<i>200.</i>
	}		
To R & R R & R front windscreen glass	\$	150.00	<i>✓</i>
To R & R front dashboard	\$	350.00	<i>200? part.</i>

Sum Carried Forward

Sum Carried Forward

To R & R air con system.	}	\$ 380.00	200 ? photo.
To refill & top up air con gas	}		
To remove & refit roof top shelf upp and lower	}	\$ 400.00	200
		1000	
To repair & weld chassismember		\$ 3,000.00	? photo.
To R & R engine unit & gear box.		\$ 1,500.00	? 600 photo.
To R & R front radiator and inter cooler		\$ 400.00	200 ? photo.
To numbering company logo		\$ 250.00	200.
To putty & spray painting.		\$ 1,200.00	1000.
Total		\$ 13,410.00	

All prices quoted are subjected to 7% GST.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

This is a computer generated document. No signature is required.

Tanfah 97495749
WP' 14/1/22 @ 245pm
EX \$3000
Not Authorised, Revant.
L/S Resurvey after repair
tanfah@lkhauto.com
21 days

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company

Owner ID: 632W

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: XE957D

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 17 Jan 2022

Vehicle Make: UD TRUCKS

Vehicle Model: GKB5ELDHNT ESCOT V

Primary Colour: White

Manufacturing Year: 2015

Engine No.: GH11729226

Chassis No.: GKB5E00611

Maximum Power Output: -

Open Market Value: \$69,571.00

Original Registration Date: 28 Aug 2015

First Registration Date: 28 Aug 2015

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$3,479.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 27 Aug 2025

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years): 10

PQP Paid: \$16,308.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$5,887.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$5,887.00

UD Trucks GKB5E

[Overview](#)
[Financial](#)
[Accessories](#)
[Similar](#)
[Research](#)
[Photos](#)
[Map](#)

PREMIUM AD



Think One Automobile



Price	\$78,800	Lifespan	27-Dec-2036
Depreciation	\$15,930 /yr View models with similar Depre	Reg Date	28-Dec-2016 (4yrs 11mths 10days COE left)
Mileage	N.A.	Manufactured	2016
Road Tax	N.A.	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value	\$24,731 as of today (change)	Fuel Type	Diesel
COE	\$50,010	OMV	\$81,415
Engine Cap	10,837 cc	ARF	\$4,071
Curb Weight	6,860 kg	No. of Owners	1
Type of Vehicle	Truck		

Description

12/16 UD 55 Tons, Auto. Well Maintained. No Repair Needed. High Trade In And High Loan Available.

Category

Premium Ad Car

Status

Available for sale. Shortlist this car to get alerted whenever the price or availability changes.

Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Posted on: 05-Jan-2022 | Last Updated on: 05-Jan-2022

Upfront Payment

• more Financial Info

Downpayment	Based on 10% downpayment, 90% Loan (Change)	\$7,880
1st Instalment	Based on 3.4% interest rate	
OCBC Bank	Get an instant car loan at 1.88% p.a. T&Cs apply.	\$1,403
	LEARN MORE	
Total Upfront Payment	Excludes insurance Check with seller for exact figure	\$9,283

Tags: UD Trucks, 2016 UD Trucks, UD Trucks



Shortlist

Compare

Report Error

More

Seller Information

Think One Automobile & Trading

144 vehicles sold in past 5 months

FEATURED DEALER

60 Jalan Lam Huat #02-01

Carros Centre

Tel: 64673300

Search cars nearby

Kelvin

96720298

Neo

96303300



Think One Automobile



Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Office : 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578
Workshop: 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578
Tel: 6316 1131 HP: 9730 2017 Fax: 6316 7050
42, Sungei Kadut Ave, Singapore 729666 Tel : 63268523
(Email Adress : woonmeng @singnet.com.sg)
Co Reg No. 200603678M GST Reg No. 20-0603678M

Estimate

OD CLAIM

To : Lonpac Insurance Bhd
Motor Claims Dept

Date : 13 Jan 2022

Dear Sirs :

Fax : 6896 8706

RE : ESTIMATE COST FOR UD TRUCK GKB5E - XE957D ALONG SENTOSA GATEWAY ON 29/12/2021

<u>ITEMS</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
1	Front steering pump	1pc	\$ 3,300.00 bt ✓
2	Front bumper side panel @\$348ea	2pcs	\$ 696.00 bt ✓
3	Front bumper center	1pc	\$ 587.00 bt ✓
4	Front bumper reinforcement	1pc	\$ 1,100.00 bt ✓
5	Front step panel upp @\$480ea	2pcs	\$ 960.00 brow ✓
6	Front step aluminium @\$320ea	2pcs	\$ 640.00 bt ✓
7	Front step panel lower @\$250ea	2pcs	\$ 500.00 bt ✓
8	Front step aluminium lower @\$320ea	2pcs	\$ 640.00 bt ✓
9	Front step aluminum bracket @\$280ea	4pcs	\$ 1,160.00 bt ✓
10	Front step bracket blade @\$350ea	2pcs	\$ 700.00 bt ✓
11	Front bumper side @\$74ea	2pcs	\$ 148.00 bt ✓
12	Front fender garnish @\$280ea	2pcs	\$ 560.00 de ✓
13	Front fender @\$850ea	2pcs	\$ 1,700.00 Rx BT ✓
14	Front bumper top garnish @\$130ea.	2pcs	\$ 260.00 de ✓
15	Front headlamp @\$850ea	2pcs	\$ 1,700.00 cng ✓
16	Front fog lamp @\$280ea	2pcs	\$ 560.00 cng ✓
17	Front signal lamp @\$120ea	2pcs	\$ 240.00 cng ✓
18	Front bumper inner grille o/s	1pc	\$ 150.00 mis ✓
Sum Carried Forward			\$ 15,601.00

Sum Carried Forward**\$ 15,601.00**

19	Front bumper outer grille o/s	1pc	\$	160.00	? MIS
20	Front bumper grille outer step o/s	1pc	\$	150.00	de ✓
21	Front bumper outer grille n/s	1pc	\$	160.00	mis ✓
22	Front radiator grille	1pc	\$	310.00	cu ✓
23	Rear mudguard n/s	1pc	\$	250.00	in ✓
24	Rear mudguard bracket n/s	1pc	\$	220.00	bt ✓
25	Spare tank	1pc	\$	750.00	? BT
26	Front fender step o/s	1pc	\$	190.00	bt ✓
27	Roof top panel	1pc	\$	2,500.00	bt ✓
28	Rear top handle o/s	1pc	\$	125.00	dis ✓
29	Front wiper panel	1pc	\$	380.00	bt ✓
30	Front panel	1pc	\$	1,030.00	bt ✓
31	Front corner panel o/s	1pc	\$	167.00	mis ✓
32	Front wiper arm	1pc	\$	180.00	bt ✓
33	Front wiper link	1pc	\$	480.00	? BT
34	Front wiper motor	1pc	\$	680.00	? JM
35	Front windscreen glass	1pc	\$	2,500.00	bro ✓
36	Front windscreen rubber	1pc	\$	300.00	nee ✓
37	Front inner panel	1pc	\$	1,500.00	? BT
38	Front step panel floor	1pc	\$	1,800.00	? BT
39	Front wheel mudguard o/s.	1pc	\$	450.00	? DIS
40	Front door o/s	1pc	\$	1,850.00	bt ✓
41	Front mirror stay o/s	1pc	\$	280.00	bt ✓
42	Front mirror o/s	1pc	\$	190.00	bu ✓
43	Rear mudguard outer o/s	1pc	\$	280.00	? BT
44	Rear mudguard inner o/s	1pc	\$	320.00	? BT
45	Front axle spring U bolt @\$90ea	4pcs	\$	360.00	? BT
46	Brake pump	1pc	\$	650.00	? JM
47	Accelerator	1pc	\$	450.00	? JM
48	Roof top trim	1pc	\$	1,900.00	de ✓
49	Sunvisor @\$380ea	2pcs	\$	760.00	? DIS
50	Meter grille	1pc	\$	650.00	? DE
51	Front dashboard center garnish	1pc	\$	650.00	? DE
52	Fuel cover	1pc	\$	130.00	? XNN
Sum Carried Forward			\$	38,353.00	

Sum Carried Forward**\$ 38,353.00**

53	Front dashboard	1pc	\$	2,500.00	? DE
54	Front dashboard panel	1pc	\$	480.00	? DE
55	Front dashboard bracket	1pc	\$	850.00	? BT
56	Front pillar outer	1pc	\$	550.00	bt ✓
57	Front pillar inner	1pc	\$	450.00	bt ✓
58	Front pillar grille	1pc	\$	180.00	? ✓
59	Front pillar rubber	1pc	\$	170.00	nei ✓
60	Air con blower	1pc	\$	550.00	? CRA
61	Air con heater	1pc	\$	900.00	? CRA
				\$	44,983.00 44673
Add 15%				\$	6,747.45 51373.95
				\$	51,730.45

62	Front ERP bracket	1pc	\$	15.00	nei ✓
63	Tyre @\$380ea	2pcs	\$	760.00	? CUT

775

Labour Charge & Misc

Towing fee		\$	180.00	150? ✓	towing receipt.
To remove, repair, replace & install front damaged parts.	}	\$	3,500.00	2400 3400	
	}				
To R & R front cabin		\$	1,500.00	600 1400	
To remove & refit roof top trim		\$	300.00	150 200	
To remove & install roof top wiring & cabin complete	}	\$	300.00	200 250	
	}				
To R & R R & R front windscreen glass		\$	150.00	✓	
To R & R front dashboard		\$	280.00	200? ✓	plaster
Sum Carried Forward		\$	58,715.45		

Sum Carried Forward**\$ 58,715.45**

To R & R air con system.	}	\$	380.00	³⁰⁰ 200 <i>300</i> <i>photo</i>
To refill & top up air con gas	}			
To remove & refit front axle		\$	500.00	⁴⁰⁰ 200 <i>400</i> <i>photo</i>
To remove & refit roof top shelf up and lower	}	\$	400.00	200 <i>300</i>
To repair & weld chassismember		\$	3,000.00	²⁵⁰⁰ 1000 <i>2500</i> <i>photo</i>
To R & R engine unit & gear box.		\$	1,500.00	¹⁴⁰⁰ 1000 <i>1400</i> <i>photo</i>
To R & R front radiator and inter cooler		\$	400.00	³⁰⁰ 200 <i>300</i> <i>photo</i>
To numbering company logo		\$	250.00	²⁰⁰ 100 <i>200</i>
To putty & spray painting.		\$	1,200.00	¹²⁰⁰ 800 <i>1200</i>
Total		\$	66,345.45	¹²³⁵⁰

All prices quoted are subjected to 7% GST.

Tanphu 97495749
WP 14/1/22 0245pm
Ry \$3000
Not Authorized, Renew.
4/5 Resurvey after repair.
Tanphu @ 11hauto.com
21 days

64498.95
L/\$51600
TOTAL LOSS
NOT ECONOMICAL
TO REPAIR

This is a computer generated document. No signature is required.

Repair limit \$50K.
w/s agree with repair limit

- LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: